
Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor

Friday 06/21/24 5:00PM 1 Fowler #2 Knights 5G 6 vs 22 Trumbull Tribe

Friday 06/28/24 5:00PM 2 Fowler #2 Summer Knights 23 vs 9 St. Theresa's 5G

Friday 06/28/24 5:45PM 2 Fowler #1 Branford 22 vs 10 Knights 5G

Friday 06/28/24 5:45PM 2 Fowler #2 Trumbull Tribe 21 vs 28 Ball Hogs

Friday 06/28/24 6:30PM 2 Fowler #1 Lady O 6G 17 vs 6 Truitt Tigers

Friday 07/19/24 5:00PM 4 Fowler #2 Branford 24 vs 17 Lady O 6G

Friday 07/19/24 5:45PM 4 Fowler #1 Trumbull Tribe 35 vs 18 St Theresa's 5G

Friday 07/19/24 5:45PM 4 Fowler #2 Ball Hogs 33 vs 34 Knights 5G

Friday 07/19/24 6:30PM 4 Fowler #1 Summer Knights 42 vs 17 Truitt Tigers

Friday 07/26/24 5:00PM 5 Fowler #2 Lady O 6G 16 vs 22 Knights 5G

Friday 07/26/24 5:45PM 5 Fowler #1 Summer Knights 35 vs 33 Ball Hogs

Friday 07/26/24 5:45PM 5 Fowler #2 Branford 17 vs 24 Trumbull Tribe

Friday 07/26/24 6:30PM 5 Fowler #1 St. Theresa's 5G 31 vs 6 Truitt Tigers

Saturday 07/27/24 11:30AM 1 Fowler #1 St. Theresa's 5G 20 vs 37 Branford 

Saturday 07/27/24 11:30AM 1 Fowler #2 Lady O 6G 8 vs 26 Summer Knights

Saturday 07/27/24 12:30PM 1 Fowler #1 Ball Hogs 36 vs 12 Truitt Tigers

Friday 08/02/24 5:00PM 6 Fowler #1 Trumbull Tribe 26 vs 23 Summer Knights

Friday 08/02/24 5:00PM 6 Fowler #2 Ball Hogs 31 vs 17 Lady O 6G

Friday 08/02/24 5:45PM 6 Fowler #1 Knights 5G 18 vs 28 St. Theresa's 5G

Friday 08/02/24 5:45PM 6 Fowler #2 Branford 35 vs 10 Truitt Tigers

Saturday 08/03/24 10:00AM 3 Fowler #1 St. Theresa's 5G 0 vs 2 Ball Hogs

Saturday 08/03/24 10:00AM 3 Fowler #2 Lady O 6G 16 vs 17 Trumbull Tribe

Saturday 08/03/24 10:45AM 3 Fowler #1 Summer Knights 18 vs 21 Branford

Saturday 08/03/24 10:45AM 3 Fowler #2 Knights 5G 26 vs 11 Truitt Tigers

Friday 08/09/24 5:00PM 7 Fowler #1 Ball Hogs 11 vs 26 Branford

Friday 08/09/24 5:00PM 7 Fowler #2 Knights 5G 8 vs 19 Summer Knights

Wednesday 08/14/24 3:30PM 8 Fowler #1 Trumbull Tribe vs Knights 5G

Wednesday 08/14/24 3:30PM 8 Fowler#2 Branford vs St. Theresa's 5G

Wednesday 08/14/24 4:15PM 8 Parsons #1 Summer Knights vs Lady O 6G
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Wednesday 08/14/24 4:15PM 8 Parsons #2 Ball Hogs vs Truitt Tigers

Monday 08/19/24 4:45PM 7 Parsons #2 St. Theresa's 5G vs Lady O 6G

Tuesday 08/20/24 4:45PM 7 Parsons #1 Trumbull Tribe vs Truitt Tigers

Wednesday 08/21/24 7:30PM 1 Fowler #2 #1 Seed vs #4 Seed

Wednesday 08/21/24 8:30PM 2 Fowler #1 #2 Seed vs #3 Seed

Friday 08/23/24 8:30PM 3 Fowler #1 Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2

Semi-Finals

Championship


